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WILCOX SIMLETTE/WILCOX HENRY C
366 SE EMERSON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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GLASS ARTHUR J

WILCOX SIMLETTE

1348/2573 11/23/2017 QC U I 11 58,800

GRANTOR:
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ARTHUR J GLASS & AMBE

ARTHUR J & AMBER D 
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2025HX Base Yr

366 SE EMERSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,633 123.3540 138.16 225,615 1972 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1329

BAS 1,329 100 1,329 119,350

FEP 320 80 256 22,990

FOP 32 30 10 898

UST 84 45 38 3,413

1,765 1,633 146,650

BAS= W3 FEP= N16 W20 S16 E20$ W36 S27 E14 S4 E17 N4 FOP= E8
N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 E12 N20 UST= N7 W12 S7 E12$ W12 N7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 4.25 4.25 100 0 0 3 100 680

3 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 13 31 403.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,836

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

9,166

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.68 28,000.00 18,900.00 37,800


